RAIL-LITE™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
The trimless multiple spot system blends into architecture and conceals the light sources for a discreet look. RAIL-LITE is ideal as a retail
solution with ultimate beam control and high color rendering. The spots can be adjusted laterally within the channel to target more
accurately and the angling of the beam adjusts in 5° increments up to 45°. A CRI of 90 displays the true color of objects making
merchandise more distinguishable. With Twist'N'Lock vacuum-plated reflectors that aid in quick on-site switching, this luminaire is

5 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
522112 12" - 1 LED Head 522118 18" - 1 or 2 LED Heads 522124 24" - 2 or 3 LED Heads 522136 36" - 2 to 4 LED Heads
522148 48" - 2 to 5 LED Heads 522160 60" - 2 to 5 LED Heads 522172 72" - 2 to 6 LED Heads 522196 96" - 2 to 7 LED Heads
522144 144" - 4 to 10 LED Heads
2. NUMBER OF HEADS
H01 1 LED Head H02 2 LED Heads H03 3 LED Heads H04 4 LED Heads
H05 5 LED Heads H06 6 LED Heads H07 7 LED Heads H08 8 LED Heads
H09 9 LED Heads H10 10 LED Heads
3. LED
B27A Bridgelux V18, 2700K, 80
CRI, 3069 lms
B27B Bridgelux V18, 2700K, 90
CRI, 2397 lms
B30A Bridgelux V18, 3000K, 80
CRI, 3218 lms
B30B Bridgelux V18, 3000K, 90
CRI, 2498 lms
B35A Bridgelux V18, 3500K, 80
CRI, 3313 lms
B40A Bridgelux V18, 4000K, 80
CRI, 3333 lms
B40B Bridgelux V18, 4000K, 90
CRI, 2840 lms
X27A Xicato Standard, 2700K, 83
CRI, 2262 lms
X30A Xicato Standard, 3000K,
83 CRI, 2262 lms
X35A Xicato Standard, 3500K, 83
CRI, 2262 lms
X40A Xicato Standard, 4000K,
83 CRI, 2262 lms
X30B Xicato Vibrant V80, 3000K,
83 CRI, 2262 lms
X27C Xicato Artist, 2700K, 98 CRI,
2262 lms
X30C Xicato Artist, 3000K, 98
CRI, 2262 lms
X35C Xicato Artist, 3500K, 98 CRI,
2262 lms
X40C Xicato Artist, 4000K, 98
CRI, 2262 lms
X30D Xicato Vibrant V95, 3000K,
98 CRI, 2262 lms
4. APERTURE
5W Narrow 6W Medium 9W Wide
5. BRIDGELUX REFLECTORS
529001 Narrow Beam 14° (5" dia) 529002 Medium Beam 22° (5"
dia)
529003 Medium Beam 38° (3"
dia)
529004 Narrow Beam 28° (3" dia)
529005 Wide Beam 47° (3" dia)
6. XICATO REFLECTORS
529011 Narrow Beam 13°
(125mm/5" dia)
529012 Wide Beam 41°
(125mm/5" dia)
529013 Narrow Beam 18°
(75mm/3" dia)
529014 Medium Beam 28°
(75mm/3" dia)
RAIL-LITE™ - TRIMLESS (NON-CONTINUOUS)
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
7. DIMMING OPTIONS
D1 0-10V Dimming (1%) D2 0-10V Dimming (0.1%) DA DALI Dimming (0.1%) DL DALI Dimming (1%)
L1 Lutron L3DA3W Hi-Lume 1% 3